
S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Madhavaram Bus Stand 5:55 AM

2 Thapalpetti 5:59 AM

3 Moolakadai 6:05 AM

4 Kalpana lamp 6:08 AM

5 Puzhal Camp 6:18 AM

6 Velammal 6:20 AM

7 Kalikuppam 6:25 AM

8 Oragadam 6:28 AM

9 Paruthipattu Park 6:50 AM

7:30 AM

Route Name - MMC

Via: Madhavaram,Puzhal Camp,Kalikuppam

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 18th Main Road 6:15 AM

2 Blue Star 6:20 AM

3 Thirumangalam Metro 6:30 AM

4 Thirumangalam 6:35 AM

5 Waves Signals 6:37 AM

6 MMM Hospital 6:40 AM

7 HP Petrol Bunk 6:42 AM

8 Golden plant 6:44 AM

9 Nolambur(7MM Bus Stop) 6:50 AM

10 ACS 6:55 AM

7:30 AM

Route Name - Anna Nagar-II

Via: Thirumangalam,Nolambur

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Brindha Theater 6:05 AM

2 TVK Nagar 6:10 AM

3 Agaram JN 6:12 AM

4 Murugan Koil 6:15 AM

5 Periyar Nagar 6:18 AM

6 Shanmuga Mahal 6:22 AM

7 Welding Shop 6:24 AM

8 Sri nagar 6:26 AM

9 Dental 7:10 AM
7:30 AM

Route Name - TVK Nagar

Via: Agaram, Maduravayol,Nasarath Pettai.

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pattinapakkam 5:50 AM

2 City centre 5:55 AM

3 Light House 5:57 AM

4 Kutchery Road 6:00 AM

5 Luz Corner 6:07 AM

6 Ajantha 6:10 AM

7 Royapettah 6:15 AM

8 New College 6:19 AM

9 Church Park 6:21 AM

10 Park Hotel 6:23 AM

11 Pushpa Nagar 6:25 AM

12 Loyola College 6:27 AM

13 Choolaimedu 6:29 AM

14 Metha Nagar 6:31 AM

15 Rohini 6:40 AM

16 MGR College 6:42 AM

17 Maduravoyal Ration shop 6:44 AM

18 Vanagaram 7:00 AM

19 Dental 7:10 AM

7:30 AM

Route Name - Light House

Via: Agaram, Maduravayol,Nasarath Pettai.

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pattalam 6:05 AM

2 Vasanthi Theater 6:07 AM

3 Bhuvaneshwari Theater 6:08 AM

4 Saravana stores 6:10 AM

5 Madharsha stop 6:12 AM

6 Kellys Bus Stop 6:20 AM

7 Mummy daddy Bus Stop 6:23 AM

8 Kilpauk 6:25 AM

9 New avadi Road (Water Tank) 6:28 AM

10 New avadi Road (Masuthi) 6:30 AM

11 Anna Nagar 5th avenue 6:32 AM

12 Chinthamani 6:35 AM

13 Santhi colony 4th main road 6:37 AM

14 Santhi colony 10th main road 6:40 AM

15 Santhi colony 12th main road 6:42 AM

16 onion Mandi 6:50 AM

17 Maduravoyal Erikkarai 6:55 AM

18 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Route Name - Purasaivakkam

Via: Kilpauk,Santhi colony,Rohini,Nasarath pettai

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Kannigapuram 6:00 AM

2 Choolai 6:10 AM

3 Mahalakshmi 6:13 AM

4 Pattalam 6:15 AM

5 Dadashamakan 6:17 AM

6 Otteri 6:18 AM

7 Otteri TB Hospital 6:20 AM

8 Sayani 6:22 AM

9 Noor Hotel 6:24 AM

10 ICF bekary 6:26 AM

11 ICF Signal 6:30 AM

12 Anna Nagar Signal 6:33 AM

13 18th main road 6:35 AM

14 Dental 7:05 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Choolai

Via: Pattalam,18th main Road,Nasarath pettai

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Tharamani 5:50 AM

2 Baby nagar 5:52 AM

3 Vijaya Nagar Terminus 5:54 AM

4 Dhandeeswaram Nagar 5:57 AM

5 Guru nanak college 5:59 AM

6 Guindy race course 6:03 AM

7 Adambakkam Depo 6:10 AM

8 Kakkan Bridge 6:12 AM

9 Brindavan Nagar 6:15 AM

10 Puzhuthivakkam 6:17 AM

11 Sakthi cabs 6:19 AM

12 Temper Depo 6:21 AM

13 Jeya lakshmi theater 6:23 AM

14 St.Thomas Mount Subway 6:25 AM

15 Kathipara Bridge 6:30 AM

16 DLF 6:35 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Velachery

Via: Baby nagar,Adambakkam,Kathipara,DLF.

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Moolakadai 5:50 AM

2 Erukkanchery 5:53 AM

3 Sharma Nagar 5:55 AM

4 Ambekar College 5:56 AM

5 Vaysarpadi Fire Station 6:57 AM

6 Jamalia Perambur 6:05 AM

7 Jamalia School 6:07 AM

8 Jamalia Police Booth 6:10 AM

9 Binny mill 6:12 AM

10 Otteri Bridge 6:14 AM

11 otteri TB hospital 6:16 AM

12 Ayanavaram signal 6:20 AM

13 Villivakkam Bus stand 6:25 AM

14 Nathamuni 6:30 AM

15 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Via: Jeeva,Otteri,Nathamuni.

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Moolakadai



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Veppampattu 6:30 AM

2 Puliyamaran Stop 6:32 AM

3 Madha kovil stop 6:34 AM

4 Egales school 6:35 AM

5 Alies Store 6:36 AM

6 Nemilichery 6:40 AM

7 Jeya school 6:45 AM

8 Lakshmi Theatre 6:50 AM

9 EB office 6:52 AM

10 NSK Nagar (Thirunravur) 6:55 AM

11 Pooniamman Medu 6:57 AM

12 Kosava palayam 7:05 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Thiruninravur

Via: 

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Veltech 6:15 AM

2 Veltech JN 6:20 AM

3 Kandapalaiyan 6:21 AM

4 Veltech Hostel 6:23 AM

5 Barathi Nagar 6:25 AM

6 Pattani Kadai 6:26 AM

7 Ajay Stadium 6:27 AM

8 Ramranthanam(Avadi GH) 6:35 AM

9 Ponnu super market 6:36 AM

10 JB Estate 6:40 AM

11 Golden flats( By pass) 7:00 AM

College 7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Avadi Veltech

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 MKB Nagar 5:50 AM

2 Ambekar College 5:55 AM

3 Water tank 5:57 AM

4 Kallu kadai 5:57 AM

5 Ganeshpuram Hospital 6:02 AM

6 Kannigapuram 6:05 AM

7 Ayanavaram Signal 6:12 AM

8 Joint Office 6:20 AM

9 ICF Quarters 6:25 AM

10 Villivakkam 6:28 AM

11 Natha Muni 6:30 AM

12 Dental 7:00 AM

College 7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - MKB Nagar

Via: 

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Jothi Nagar 6:05 AM

2 Annai Silks 6:07 AM

College 7:30 AM

Route Name - Arakkonam-I

Via: Thakkolam,Perambakkam



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pachiyappass Men's College 6:05 AM

2 Toll gate 6:08 AM

3 Chetty Street 6:12 AM

4 Vishnu police station 6:14 AM

5 Pachiyappass Women's college 6:16 AM

6 Ranga Samykulam 6:18 AM

7 Bus Stand 6:20 AM

8 Check Post 7:05 AM

College 7:30 AM

Route Name - Kanchipuram-II

Via:Bengaluru Bypass 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Taluk Office (Avadi Bypass) 6:35 AM

2 GRT Manavala Nagar 6:38 AM

3 Railway Bridge down 6:41 AM

4 Thiruvallur Railway station 6:43 AM

5 Ondikuppam Vinayagar Kovil 6:45 AM

6 Ondikuppam 6:46 AM

7 Aranvoyal Kuppam 6:55 AM

8 Murukanchery 6:57 AM

9 Gudapakkam 6:59 AM

10 Gudapakkam Petrol Bunk 7:00 AM

11 Nemam Aasarammam 7:03 AM

12 Nemam 7:05 AM

13 Vellavedu Coco cola 7:07 AM

14 Vellavedu 7:09 AM

15 Gundu Medu(Thirumazhisai) 7:13 AM

College 7:30 AM

Route Name - GRT Manavala Nagar

Via:



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Vallur Quarters 5:20 AM

2 Naa- Palayam 5:30 AM

3 Manali New town 5:40 AM

4 Ayya Kovil 5:45 AM

5 Manali Bus Stop 5:55 AM

6 Manali Market 6:00 AM

7 Mathur HP Petrol Bunk 6:01 AM

8 Veterinary University 6:10 AM

9 Milk Colony 6:12 AM

10 Arul Nagar 6:15 AM

11 Dental 7:00 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - Manali

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Lift Gate 5:50 AM

2 Wimco 5:52 AM

3 TVT Depo 6:00 AM

4 Vellayan Chettiyar School 6:01 AM

5 TVT Market 6:03 AM

6 Santhi medical 6:04 AM

7 Elaiyamman Koil 6:06 AM

8 Our lady School 6:08 AM

9 Raja Kadai Police Station 6:10 AM

10 Raja Kadai Bus Stand 6:12 AM

11 Toll gate Bus stand 6:14 AM

12 Royapuram Signal 6:16 AM

13 Beach Station 6:17 AM

15 Nerkundram 6:45 AM

16 Nerkundram Petrol Bunk 6:47 AM

17 Dental 7:05 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Transport Help line 

College

Route Name - Toll Gate

Via:



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Military Road(Bharathidasan School 6:05 AM

2 Sakthi Ganapathy(Bus Stand Back side) 6:17 AM

3 Kamal Street (truning) 6:19 AM

4 Indira Nagar 6:22 AM

5 Sriperumbudur Police station 7:05 AM

6 EB Sub Station 7:12 AM

7 Irungattu kottai (Sipcot) 7:15 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Kanchipuram -III

Via:Bengaluru By Pass

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Poorvika 5:57 AM

2 Tondairpet Depo 6:00 AM

3 Clock Tower (Tondairpet) 6:05 AM

4 Singapore shopping 6:07 AM

5 Pencil Factory 6:10 AM

6 Mint 6:18 AM

7 Muthapettai Police station 6:25 AM

8 Manadi(Excellent Hotel) 6:28 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - Tondairpet

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 IOC Railway gate 5:45 AM

2 IOC Bus stop 5:50 AM

3 IOC Bridge-I 5:51 AM

4 IOC Bridge-II(Power House) 5:55 AM

5 Mani Koondu(Tondairpet) 6:00 AM

6 Tondairpet 6:05 AM

8 Mint bridge 6:13 AM

9 Choolai Masuthi 6:14 AM

10 Choolai Bus stand 6:15 AM

11 Vepperi 6:16 AM

12 Egmore Metro 6:20 AM

13 EGA Theatre 6:24 AM

14 Taylors Road 6:26 AM

15 Aminjikarai 6:30 AM

16 Dental 7:00 AM

17 Poonamallee 7:02 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Transport Help line 

College

Route Name - IOC

Via:



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Mannivakkam JN 5:55 AM

2 Mannivakkam Siva Sakthi 5:56 AM

3 Mannivakkam Naraya Petrol Bunk 5:57 AM

4 Bharath Petrol Bunk 5:58 AM

5 Mudichur 6:00 AM

6 Attai Company 6:02 AM

7 Parvathi Nagar 6:04 AM

8 Padmavathi Kalyana Mandabam 6:05 AM

9 Bharathi Nagar 6:07 AM

10 Krishna Nagar 6:08 AM

11 Porur Bypass 6:10 AM

12 Kolam Stop 6:12 AM

13 Tambaram 6:15 AM

14 Sanatorium 6:17 AM

15 TB Hospital 6:19 AM

16 Chrompet 6:20 AM

17 Saravana Stores 6:23 AM

18 Ankaputhur Bus Stand 6:35 AM

19 Metha nagar 6:40 AM

20 Kumuna Chavadi 6:55 AM

21 Dental 7:00 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - Vandalur

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Aminjikarai Market 6:25 AM

2 Aminjikarai Singal 6:27 AM

3 NSK 6:30 AM

4 Panchali Amman Koil 6:32 AM

5 Murugan Store 6:33 AM

6 Arumbakkam 6:35 AM

7 Koyambedu 6:37 AM

8 Nerkundram 6:39 AM

9 Onion Mandi 6:41 AM

10 Maduravoyal Ration Shop 6:43 AM

11 Maduravoyal Market 6:44 AM

12 Maduravoyal Erikarai 6:46 AM

13 Vanagaram 6:48 AM

14 Fish market 6:51 AM

15 Velappanchavadi 6:53 AM

16 Dental 7:00 AM

17 Golden Flats 7:03 AM

18 Parivakkam 7:05 AM

19 Poonamallee 7:12 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Aminjikarai

Via:

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Guindy 6:30 AM

2 Kathipara 6:35 AM

3 Butt Road 6:37 AM

4 Ramapuram 6:42 AM

5 Mugalivakkam 6:45 AM

6 Porur Shell Petrol Bunk 6:47 AM

7 Iyyappanthangal 6:53 AM

8 Kattupakkam 6:55 AM

9 Maran Garden 7:00 AM

10 Kumananchavadi 7:02 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Guindy

Via:



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Thalankuppam 5:40 AM

2 Bharma Nagar 5:45 AM

3 Lift Gate Bharathiyar Nagar 5:50 AM

4 MRF 5:52 AM

5 Masthan kovil 6:00 AM

6 Thiruvottiyur Market 6:02 AM

7 Theradi 6:04 AM

8 Elaiyamman Kovil 6:06 AM

9 Raja Kadai 6:08 AM

10 Kalmandapam 6:12 AM

11 Royapuram Market 6:14 AM

12 Central 6:20 AM

13 Dasa Prakash 6:25 AM

14 EGA-Theatre 6:30 AM

15 Pachaiyappas college 6:35 AM

16 Pachaiyappas Metro 6:36 AM

17 Arumbakkam(Murugan Store) 6:40 AM

18 Dental 7:00 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - Ennore

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Aruna Hotel 6:10 AM

2 Aranganathan Subway 6:12 AM

3 Srinivasa Theatre 6:14 AM

4 Mettupalayam 6:16 AM

5 Blue Tank 6:18 AM

6 KFC 6:20 AM

7 ESI 6:22 AM

8 KK Nagar Depo 6:23 AM

9 MGR Nagar Market 6:24 AM

10 Tata Udipi Hotel 6:26 AM

11 Nesapakkam 6:28 AM

12 West Depo 6:30 AM

13 Elango Nagar(Virugambakkam) 6:32 AM

14 Natesan Nagar(Virugambakkam) 6:34 AM

15 Sai Nagar 6:36 AM

16 Chinmaya Nagar 6:37 AM

17 Dental 7:10 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - KK Nagar(T.Nagar -2)

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Aruna Hotel 6:10 AM

2 Aranganathan Subway 6:12 AM

3 Srinivasa Theatre 6:14 AM

4 Mettupalayam 6:16 AM

5 Blue Tank 6:18 AM

6 Dental 7:10 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Transport Help line 

College

Route Name -T Nagar -2

Via:T Nagar,+ Saidapet, Guindy



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Vinayagapuram 6:10 AM

2 Aasi apartment 6:11 AM

3 SS Mahal 6:13 AM

4 Retteri 6:15 AM

5 Temple School 6:20 AM

6 Senthil Nagar 6:22 AM

7 DRJ Hospital 6:25 AM

8 Saravana Stores (Padi) 6:28 AM

9 Korattur Signal 6:30 AM

10 Mannurpet 6:33 AM

11 Ambattur Estate 6:40 AM

12 Dental 7:00 AM

7824882758

7824882759

7:30 AM

Route Name - Retteri

Via:

Transport Help line 

College



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Madhavaram Nagaitcheri 6:10 AM

2 Madhavaram Depo 6:12 AM

3 Chinna Rountana 6:13 AM

4 Rettery RTO 6:15 AM

5 Senthil Nagar 6:22 AM

6 Golden flats 6:40 AM

7 Nolambur(SBI) 6:45 AM

8 KG Apartment 6:55 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Retteri II

Via:

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pallavaram Bus Stand 6:00 AM

2 Pammal Jewl Garden/Church 6:02 AM

3 Pammal Rettai Pillaryar kovil 6:07 AM

4 Kundrathur Bus Stand 6:20 AM

5 Bharat Petrol Bunk 6:25 AM

6 Kovur EB 6:28 AM

7 Kovur Church 6:29 AM

8 Gurugambakkam 6:32 AM

9 Bhai Kadai 6:35 AM

10 Madhanandhapuram 6:37 AM

11 Porur EB 6:40 AM

12 Sangeetha Kalyana Mandapam 6:42 AM

13 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Pallavaram

Via:



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Poombuhar Nagar 6:00 AM

2 State Bank 6:03 AM

3 Srinivasa Nagar 6:05 AM

4 Donbosco school 6:10 AM

5 Kumaran Nagar 6:13 AM

6 Raja Mangalam 6:15 AM

7 Reliance Fresh 6:18 AM

8 Dhadha Kuppam 6:20 AM

9 Padi (Bridge JN) 6:22 AM

10 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Kolathur

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Sidco 5:50 AM

2 EB 5:53 AM

3 Indian Bank 5:55 AM

4 Perambur Bus Stand 6:08 AM

5 Sembium Bus Stop 6:12 AM

6 Venus 6:14 AM

7 Mookambigai Theatre 6:18 AM

8 Temple School 6:25 AM

10 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - MR Nagar

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Reliance Petrol Bunk 6:02 AM

2 GDN Maligai 6:05 AM

3 Suval Pettai 6:07 AM

4 Arakkonam Old stop 6:09 AM

5 Arakkonam New Stop 6:11 AM

6 Winterpet 6:20 AM

7 SR Gate 6:21 AM

8 Venkateshpuram 6:23 AM

9 Perumuchi 6:25 AM

10 Poigaipakkam 6:27 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Arakkonam-II

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Winterpet 6:10 AM

2 SR Gate 6:11 AM

3 Venkateshpuram 6:13 AM

4 Perumuchi 6:15 AM

5 Poigaipakkam 6:17 AM

6 Thakkolam Railway station 6:20 AM

7 Thakkolam Koot Road 6:25 AM

8 Thakkolam Mel Market 6:32 AM

9 Thakkolam kil Market 6:33 AM

10 Mari Mangalam 6:40 AM

11 Narasingapuram 6:45 AM

12 Eralacheri 6:50 AM

13 Perambakkam 6:52 AM

14 Cooum 6:55 AM

15 Kodanjeri 6:57 AM

16 Mappedu 7:00 AM

17 Samathuvapuram 7:05 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Arakkonam-III



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Houing Board 6:10 AM

2 Collector Office 6:12 AM

3 Mettu ST 6:15 AM

4 Pachaiyappas Silks 6:17 AM

6 Santha mangalam 6:45 AM

7 SV Chathiram(By Pass) 6:55 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Kanchipuram-I

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Redhills Alamaram 6:00 AM

2 Redhills Mani textiles 6:05 AM

3 Redhills Market 6:07 AM

4 Kavangarai Bus Stop 6:15 AM

5 Puzhal Jail 6:17 AM

6 Surapet 6:25 AM

7 Oragadam 6:32 AM

8 Ambattur OT 6:35 AM

9 Canara Bank 6:40 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Redhills

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Korattur 6:25 AM

2 Dunlop 6:35 AM

3 ICF Colony Madha Chruch 6:38 AM

4 Ayapakkam water Tank 6:45 AM

5 Valli place 6:46 AM

6 Aprna Nagar 6:47 AM

7 Paruthipattu Bharathi Nagar 6:48 AM

8 Thiruverkadu Puthu Kovil 6:53 AM

9 Thiruverkadu Bus Stand 6:55 AM

10 Thiruverkadu pallavan Nagar 6:56 AM

11 VGN Flat 6:57 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Ayapakkam

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Moolakadai 6:00 AM

2 Lakshmi Amman Koil 6:05 AM

3 Eswari Kalyana Mandapam 6:06 AM

4 BB Road Power Station 6:08 AM

5 Perambur Depo 6:12 AM

6 Perambur Railway Station 6:14 AM

7 Chruch 6:20 AM

8 Temple School 6:22 AM

9 Gandhi Selai 6:24 AM

10 Agaram 6:27 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Perambur



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Guduvanchery 6:45 AM

2 EB Bus Stop 6:47 AM

3 Urapakkam Tea kadai 6:50 AM

4 Urapakkam School Stop 6:52 AM

5 Vandalur Zoo 6:55 AM

7:25 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Guduvanchery

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Ice House PS 5:55 AM

2 Triplicane BS 5:58 AM

3 Star Theatre 5:59 AM

4 Adam Market 6:01 AM

5 Fish Market(Chintadripet) 6:05 AM

6 Egmore Commissoner office 6:10 AM

7 Baby Hospital 6:12 AM

8 Chetpet 6:15 AM

9 Choolaimedu 6:25 AM

10 Batta Show Room 6:27 AM

11 NSK 6:30 AM

12 Dental 6:50 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Chintadripet

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 VGP Bus Stop 5:50 AM

2 Vettuvangani 6:00 AM

3 Palavakkam 6:05 AM

4 Thiruvanmaiyur RTO 6:10 AM

5 Adyar Depo 6:15 AM

6 Madhiya Kailash 6:20 AM

7 Kotturpuram 6:25 AM

8 Saidapet Court 6:30 AM

9 Guindy Railway Station 6:35 AM

10 Porur Saravana Store 6:40 AM

11 6:50 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - VGP

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Puzhal Camp 6:10 AM

2 Villa Apartment 6:12 AM

3 Surapet 6:15 AM

4 Kallikuppam Tea Kadai 6:18 AM

5 Kallikuppam Bridge 6:20 AM

6 Pudur wireless 6:22 AM

7 Pudur 6:23 AM

8 Oragadam 6:24 AM

9 Ambattur Singapore Shopping 6:25 AM

10 Stedeford Hospital 6:27 AM

11 Saraswathy Nagar 6:30 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Puzhal Camp



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Collector Nagar 6:20 AM

2 MMM Hospital 6:22 AM

3 7H Police Station 6:25 AM

4 Water Tank 6:27 AM

5 Kotak Mahindra 6:32 AM

6 7H Depo 6:30 AM

7 Ambedkar Ground 6:38 AM

8 Velammal School BS 6:40 AM

9 Nolambur(7MM Bus Stop) 6:43 AM

10 Ponnu Super Market 6:44 AM

11 SBI 6:45 AM

12 KG Apartment 6:47 AM

13 Dental 6:50 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Anna Nagar-I

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pothys Bus Stop 6:10 AM

2 Thambaiah Road 6:12 AM

3 Indian Bank 6:13 AM

4 Ayothya Mandapam 6:14 AM

5 Postal Colony 6:15 AM

6 Sangamam Hotel 6:17 AM

7 11th Avenue Road 6:20 AM

8 Lakshman Shruthy 6:23 AM

9 Virugambakkam 6:28 AM

10 Virugambakkam 6:30 AM

11 Valasaravakkm 6:33 AM

12 Karampakkam 6:40 AM

13 Porur Bridge 6:42 AM

14  Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - T Nagar I

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Mel Market 6:25 AM

2 Kell Market 6:35 AM

3 Thakkolam 6:40 AM

4 Kesavaram Check Post 6:41 AM

5 Marimangalam 6:43 AM

6 Narasingapuram 6:44 AM

7 Perambakkam(Irulanjeri) 6:45 AM

8 Perambakkam(Bus Stop) 6:46 AM

9 Koovam 6:50 AM

10 Kondanjeri 6:51 AM

11 Mappedu Junction 6:55 AM

12 Mappedu Post Office 6:56 AM

13 Ullunthai 7:00 AM

14 Namashivayapuram 7:02 AM

15 Kattu X Road 7:05 AM

16 Mannur 7:15 AM

17 Mannur X Road 7:18 AM

18 Valarpuram 7:25 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Thakkolam

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Tambaram Fly over 6:30 AM

2 Irumbuliyur 6:27 AM

3 Perungalathur 6:31 AM

4 Vandalur Gate 6:35 AM

5 Vandalur Zoo 6:40 AM

6 Kiskintha Bypass 6:45 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Tambaram



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Selaiyur Police Station 5:50 AM

2 Camp Road Signal 5:51 AM

3 Mahalakshmi Nagar 5:53 AM

4 Kamarajapuram Bus Stop 5:55 AM

5 Gowriwakkam Bus Stop 6:00 AM

6 Santhosapuram Bus Stop 6:01 AM

7 Medavakkam Koot Road 6:03 AM

8 S. Kolathur 6:08 AM

9 Amman Kovil 6:09 AM

10 Kovilambakkam 6:10 AM

11 Echangadu Bus Stop 6:15 AM

12 Keelkattalai Bus Stop 6:18 AM

13 Ganesh Nagar 6:20 AM

14 Madipakkam X Road 6:25 AM

15 Kumaran Theatre 6:28 AM

16 Oil Mill Bus Stop 6:30 AM

17 Alandur Court 6:35 AM

18 Dental 6:50 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Selaiyur

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pattabiram  Bus Stand 6:30 AM

2 Vasantha Mandapam 6:32 AM

3 Hindu College 6:33 AM

4 Sekkadu Bus Stop 6:35 AM

5 Anjaneyar Temple 6:37 AM

6 Avadi Checkpost 6:39 AM

7 Velammal School 6:50 AM

8 Parthipattu Bridge 6:52 AM

9 Kaduvetty Petrol Bunk 6:54 AM

10 Sennerkuppam 6:58 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Pattabiram

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Ambika Hotal 6:05 AM

2 Vadapalani Signal 6:10 AM

3 KK Nagar Bus Stand 6:15 AM

4 MGR Nagar Market 6:20 AM

5 Nesapakkam Bus Stop 6:22 AM

6 Pondicherry Guest House 6:25 AM

7 Vembuli Amman Koil 6:35 AM

8 Valasaravakkam Bus Stand 6:42 AM

9 Porur Signal 6:48 AM

10 Iyyapanthangal 6:52 AM

11 Kattupakkam 6:55 AM

12 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Nesapakkam

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Hasthinapuram 6:05 AM

2 MIT Bridge 6:10 AM

3 Pallavaram 6:15 AM

4 Pozhichalur 6:18 AM

5 Anakaputhur 6:21 AM

6 Kolanchery 6:23 AM

7 Kundrathur 6:30 AM

8 Kundrathur JN 6:32 AM

9 Sikkarayapuram 6:33 AM

10 Muthukumaran College 6:36 AM

11 Pattu X Road 6:38 AM

12 Mangadu 6:40 AM

13 Gangai amman Koil 6:42 AM

14 Dental 6:50 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Hasthinapuram



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Medavakkam Bus Stand 5:55 AM

2 Jeya Chandran 5:56 AM

3 Pallikaranai Old Police Station 5:57 AM

4 Pallikaranai Kolam 6:00 AM

5 Latha Super Market 6:03 AM

6 Balaji Nagar 6:05 AM

7 Total Gas 6:10 AM

8 Ram Nagar 6:12 AM

9 Balaya Garden 6:14 AM

10 Hamza Garden 6:15 AM

11 Pooniamman Koil 6:17 AM

12 VV Market Stop 6:28 AM

13 Independence Day Park 6:30 AM

14 Palavanthangal Subway 6:32 AM

15 Dental 6:50 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Medavakkam

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Veppampattu 6:15 AM

2 Kandhan Kollai 6:18 AM

3 Sevvapet 6:22 AM

4 Thozhur 6:25 AM

5 Thaneer Kulam 6:27 AM

6 Kakkalur 6:35 AM

7 Thiruvallur Signal 6:40 AM

8 Manavala Nagar 6:45 AM

9 Ondikuppam 6:48 AM

10 Venkathur 6:50 AM

11 Putlur 6:52 AM

12 Aranvoyal 6:55 AM

13 Thirumazhisai 7:15 AM

14 Sivan Koil 7:17 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Thiruvallur

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Valluvarkottam Bus Stop 6:15 AM

2 Kodambakkam Bridge 6:17 AM

3 Liberty 6:19 AM

4 Power House 6:21 AM

5 Samiyar Madam 6:22 AM

6 Avichi School 6:27 AM

7 Kesavarthini 6:30 AM

8 Lakshmi Nagar 6:35 AM

9  Dental 7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Valluvarkottam

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Pudur Wireless 6:25 AM

2 Pudhur Bus Stop 6:27 AM

3 Ambathur OT Singapore Shoppe 6:35 AM

4 Thirumullaivoyal Signal 6:40 AM

5 Avadi Bus Depo 6:45 AM

6 JB Estate 6:53 AM

7 Moorthy Nagar 6:55 AM

8 Kaduvetty Kalyana Mandapam 7:00 AM

9 Sennerkuppam 7:05 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Ambattur OT



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Arch Church 6:20 AM

2 Periyankuppam 6:25 AM

3 Thirupachur Aalamaram 6:30 AM

4 Thirupachur X Road 6:32 AM

5 Toll gate 6:37 AM

6 Meera Theatre 6:40 AM

7 Vasantha Bhavan 6:42 AM

8 State Bank 6:45 AM

9 GRT 6:47 AM

10 Manavala Nagar Bus Stand 6:52 AM

11 Pattarai 6:55 AM

12 Caterpillar 6:57 AM

13 Melnalathur 6:58 AM

14 TCL 7:00 AM

15 Mannur 7:15 AM

16 Mannur X Road 7:17 AM

17 Valarpuram 7:20 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Kadambathur

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 ACS 7:10 AM

2 Dental 7:15 AM

3 Poonamallee 7:20 AM

4 Pettai 7:30 AM

5 Sangeetha Hotel 7:35 AM

6 Chembarambakkam 7:40 AM

8:00

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Poonamallee

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Thirumullaivoyal Bus Stop 6:25 AM

2 Vaishnavi Nagar 6:27 AM

3 Murugappa Polytechnic 6:30 AM

4 Avadi Depo 6:35 AM

5 Vasatham Nagar 6:40 AM

6 Gowarthanagiri 6:45 AM

7 Paruthipattu Bus Stop 6:49 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Thirumullaivoyal

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Foreshore Estate Signal 5:50 AM

2 Mandaveli Depo 5:55 AM

3 Mylapore 6:00 AM

4 Luz Corner 6:02 AM

5 TTK Road 6:05 AM

6 Jamini Bridge 6:07 AM

7 DMS 6:09 AM

8 Teynampet 6:11 AM

9 Nandanam 6:15 AM

10 Saidapet 6:20 AM

11 DLF 6:35 AM

12 Porur Saravana Store 6:40 AM

13 SRMC 6:42 AM

14 Dental 7:00 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Foreshore Estate



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Kalmandapam 6:12 AM

2 Aminjikarai Singal 6:27 AM

3 NSK 6:30 AM

4 Panchali Amman Koil 6:32 AM

5 Murugan Store 6:33 AM

6 Arumbakkam 6:35 AM

7 Koyambedu 6:37 AM

8 Nerkundram 6:39 AM

9 Onion Mandi 6:41 AM

10 Maduravoyal Ration Shop 6:43 AM

11 Maduravoyal Market 6:44 AM

12 Maduravoyal Erikarai 6:46 AM

13 Vanagaram 6:48 AM

14 Fish market 6:51 AM

15 Velappanchavadi 6:53 AM

16 Dental 7:00 AM

17 Golden Flats 7:03 AM

18 Parivakkam 7:05 AM

19 Poonamallee 7:12 AM

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Royapuram

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Chrompet 6:20

2 Savarana Store 6:22

3 Pammal 6:24

4 Anakaputhur 6:40

5 Kundrathur 6:45

6 Mangadu 6:50

7:30

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Chrompet

College

Transport Help line 



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Bus Stand 6:15 AM

2 Sakthi Ganapathy(Bus Stand Back side) 6:17 AM

3 Pookadai chathiram 6:22 AM

4 Pooneri Karai 6:25 AM

5 Meenachi Hospital 6:30 AM

6 Raja Kulam 6:30 AM

7 Pillai Chathiram 6:31 AM

8 Mambakkam Sipcot 6:55 AM

9 SPR High School 6:56 AM

10 Sriperumbudur 1st Aarch 7:00 AM

College 7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

Route Name - Kanchipuram-IV

Via:Bengaluru Bypass 

Help-line



1 Korattur 6:15 AM

2 Pattaravakkam 6:20 AM

3 Ambattur OT 6:25 AM

4 JB Estate 6:40 AM

College 7:30 AM

Route Name - Korattur

Via:Ambattur

Help-line 7824882759



S-No Pickup Points Pickup Timings

1 Venkateshpuram 6:23 AM

2 Perumuchi 6:25 AM

3 Thakkolam Railway station 6:30 AM

4 Thakkolam Koot Road 6:35 AM

5 Thakkolam Mel Market 6:42 AM

6 Thakkolam kil Market 6:43 AM

7 Narasingapuram 6:55 AM

8 Perambakkam 7:02 AM

9 Kodanjeri 7:07 AM

10 Mappedu 7:10 AM

7:30 AM

7824882758

7824882759

College

Transport Help line 

Route Name - Arakkonam-IV


